

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10355/2018

P. MOHANRAJ & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHAH BROTHERS ISPAT PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA 147573/2018)

Date : 02-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

**For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Muth Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Malavika Jayanth, AOR**

**For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Priitha Srikumar, AOR
 Ms. Arunima Kedia, Adv.**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February,
2019.**

**(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER**

**(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER**